
MARTINMAS SEMESTER SEMINARS 
(2008-09) 

 
All lectures take place in Room F3, School of Economics and Finance, Castlecliffe at 4.00 pm (coffee available 

from 3.45 pm) unless otherwise stated. 
 
 
Thursday 2nd October  Dr Sascha Becker, Stirling 

"Luther and the Girls: Religious Denomination and the Female 
Education Gap in 19th Century Prussia" 

 
 
Thursday 9th October: Dr Emeric Henry, London Business School 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 16th October Dr Elisa Faraglia, LBS 

"In Search of a Theory of Debt Management" 
 
 
Thursday 23rd October Jakub Steiner, Edinburgh 

"Reversibility in Dynamic Coordination Problems" 
 
 
Thursday 30th October Dr Nicolas Coeurdacier, LBS 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 6th November Professor Steffen Huck, UCL 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 13th November Carmine Guerrero, Cambridge 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 20th November Professor Hans Hvide, Aberdeen 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 27th November Dr Andrea Galeotti, Essex 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 4th December Dr Lorenzo Zirulia, Bocconi 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 11th December Professor Jonathan Thomas, Edinburgh 

Title to be announced 
______________________________________________________ 



CANDLEMAS SEMESTER SEMINARS 
(2008-09) 

 
All lectures take place in Room F3, School of Economics and Finance, Castlecliffe at 4.00 pm (coffee available 

from 3.45 pm) unless otherwise stated. 
 
 
Thursday 12th February Dr Federico Etro, Bicocca 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 19th February Dr Nick Feltovich, Aberdeen 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 26th February Maitreesh Ghatak, LSE 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 5th March Oliver Linton, LSE 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 12th March TBA 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 19th March TBA 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 26th March Professor John Vickers, Oxford 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 16th April Professor Robert Kollman, Brussels 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 23rd April Professor Jorgen Weibull, Stockholm 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 30th April Professor Febien Postal-Venay, Bristol 

Title to be announced 
 
 
Thursday 7th May Professor Martin Sefton, Nottingham 

Title to be announced 
______________________________________________________ 
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